OISC GOLF
METRIX

Heade sopradega ilma nautima

Mol [112]3/4]5]6]7]8]9]10]11]12[13114]15]16]17 |18 | +-| Sum)
Par 3/3/3/3 3/ 4|3/ 3/3|3 3|3 |3|3|3|3|4]|3 56

1 TonuTalimaa '3 |3 33 3 4 2 3 31313 2 | 33|53 |-1 55
2 ke llves 3,2, 4,4 4/ 5|33 /3|3, 2|3 34,2 |3|5)|3|+3| 59
3 Peeter Tiit 34, 3/3/3/4/2 4 3|4 5 4 3|4 3|3 4|3 46| 62
4 | Sulev llves 313, 4,4 4 6,3/ 3 3|3 3|4 4,3 3|3 4|3 |+47| 63

Heade sépradega ilma nautima * 05.07.2024 22:33 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/448126
https://discgolfmetrix.com/448126

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|1]2/3 4[5 [6]7[8 9 10]11]12]13 14 15 11617 |18 Tor [
Par 3/3,3/3|3 /4,3 /33|33 /3,33 |3|3|4)|3]| 56

Avg 3
Difficulty 3
Birdie -1
Par 0 4
Bogey 1

Double Bogey 2

3
5
1
2
1

35/35/35/48|25|33 3 |33/33/35|3.3|3.3 28 3 45| 3 59.8

1311417 118 1 |10 4 |11 |12 15
2 1

2 2|22 2|3 /4|3|2) 2

2 22 1 1 1 2
1 1

Heade sépradega ilma nautima * 05.07.2024 22:33 (2)

8

9
1
1
2

16 | 7 | 3.8
6 8%
2 | 4 47 65%
2 17  24%
2 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/448126

